4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
632 7500
652 7800
831 6600
832 6601
923 6602
973 8460
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
632 7500
652 7800
973 8460
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
632 7500
652 7800
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES
TOTAL RATE 23. 3068

2102
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VI LLAGE PARK FOREST
VI L PARK FOREST RD BR
VIL PK FOREST PUB LI B
THORN CREEK BASI N SAN

WLL COUNTY
TOTALS
2103
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COW
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS

MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS

SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
THORN CREEK BASI N SAN

WLL COUNTY
TOTALS
2104
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COW
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

11.

23.

10.

10.

WCO141R

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 . 6453

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 2206 . 9465

. 1800 . 7723

. 4857 36. 4087

. 4481 1. 9226

6313 49. 9052

. 1462 . 6273

. 4518 6. 2291

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 5927 2. 5430

3068 * 100. 0000 * 11
TOTAL RATE 10. 2237

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.4711

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 2206 2.1577

. 3262 3. 1906

. 4857 83. 0003

. 4481 4. 3830

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 5927 5.7973

2237 * 100. 0000 * 8
TOTAL RATE 10. 2237

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.4711

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 2206 2.1577

. 3262 3. 1906

. 4857 83. 0003

. 4481 4. 3830

. 5927 5.7973

2237 * 100. 0000 * 7



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
417 2720
632 7500
652 7800
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
632 7500
652 7800
853 6900
854 6901
960 4760
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
632 7500
652 7800
831 6600
832 6601
923 6602
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

2105
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COW
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
STEGER EST FI RE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

2106
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VIL UNI VERSI TY PARK
VIL UNIV PARK RD & BR
UNI VERSI TY PK PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

2107
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VI LLAGE PARK FOREST
VI L PARK FOREST RD BR
VIL PK FOREST PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

11.

16.

11.

23.

TOTAL RATE 11.3260

WCO141R

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.3279

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 2206 1. 9477

. 3262 2.8801

. 1023 9.7325

. 4857 74.9223

. 4481 3. 9564

. 5927 5.2331

3260 * 100. 0000 * 8
TOTAL RATE 16. 5466

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 . 9089

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 2206 1. 3332

. 1800 1. 0878

. 4857 51. 2836

. 4481 2.7081

. 8324 35. 2483

. 1462 . 8836

. 4905 2.9644

. 5927 3.5821

5466 * 100. 0000 * 10
TOTAL RATE 23. 3068

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 . 6453

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 2206 . 9465

. 1800 . 7723

. 4857 36. 4087

. 4481 1. 9226

6313 49. 9052

. 1462 . 6273

. 4518 6. 2291

. 5927 2. 5430

3068 * 100. 0000 * 10



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
632 7500
652 7800
960 4760
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
632 7500
652 7800
853 6900
854 6901
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
425 2480
632 7500
652 7800
827 6510
828 6511
955 4520
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

2110

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COW
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
UNI VERSI TY PK PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS 10.
2112

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VIL UNI VERSI TY PARK
VIL UNIV PARK RD & BR
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS 16.
2113

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VI LLAGE OF MONEE
VIL MONEE RD & BR
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS 13.

TOTAL
RATE

. 1504
. 0000
. 2206
. 3262
. 4857
. 4481
. 4905

5927
7142 *

TOTAL
RATE

. 1504
. 0000
. 2206
. 1800
8.
. 4481
5.
. 1462

4857
8324

5927
0561 *

TOTAL
RATE

. 1504
. 0000
. 2206
. 1800
. 8968
. 4857
. 4481
. 1530
. 1462
. 1079

5927
3814 *

RATE 10.7142
PERCENTAGE
. 4037

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

RATE 16. 0561
PERCENTAGE

. 0589
. 0446
. 2005
. 1823
. 5780
. 5320
. 0000 *

9367

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

1

1
52.

2.
36.

3739
1211
8503
7908
3251

. 9106

3.
100.

RATE 13. 3814
PERCENTAGE

1

6915
0000 *

1239

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

1
1
6.
63.
3.
16.
1.

6486
3452
7018
4141
3487
0895
0926

. 8063

4.
100.

4293
0000 *

11



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
425 2480
632 7500
652 7800
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
425 2480
632 7500
652 7800
960 4760
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
632 7500
652 7800
853 6900
854 6901
935 5803
960 4760
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

2114
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COW
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

2115
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
UNI VERSI TY PK PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

2122
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VIL UNI VERSI TY PARK
VIL UNIV PARK RD & BR
VIL UNNV PARK TIF 3
UNI VERSI TY PK PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL
RATE

. 1504
. 0000
. 2206
. 3262
. 8968
. 4857
. 4481
. 5927
11.

1205 *

TOTAL
RATE

. 1504
. 0000
. 2206
. 3262
. 8968
. 4857
. 4481
. 4905
. 5927
11.

6110 *

TOTAL
RATE

. 1504
. 0000
. 2206
. 1800
. 4857
. 4481
. 8324
. 1462
. 0000
. 4905
. 5927
16.

5466 *

RATE 11.1205
PERCENTAGE
. 3525

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

RATE 11.6110
PERCENTAGE
. 2953

. 9837
. 9333
. 0644
. 3068
. 0295
. 3298
. 0000 *

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

RATE 16. 5466
PERCENTAGE

. 8999
. 8094
. 71237
. 0833
. 8593
. 2244
. 1047
. 0000 *

9089

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

1

1
51.

2.
35.

3332
0878
2836
7081
2483

. 8836
. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

2.
3.
100.

9644
5821
0000 *

11



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
425 2480
632 7500
652 7800
935 5803
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
425 2480
632 7500
652 7800
955 4520
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
632 7500
652 7800
827 6510
828 6511
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

2124

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COW
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VIL UNNV PARK TIF 3

TOTALS 11.

WLL COUNTY
2125
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COW
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY

TOTALS 11.

WLL COUNTY
2126
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COW
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VI LLAGE OF MONEE

VIL MONEE RD & BR
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS 12.

TOTAL
RATE

. 1504
. 0000
. 2206
. 3262
. 8968
. 4857
. 4481
. 0000

5927
1205 *

TOTAL
RATE

. 1504
. 0000
. 2206
. 3262
. 8968
. 4857
. 4481
. 1079

5927
2284 *

TOTAL
RATE

. 1504
. 0000
. 2206
. 1800
. 4857
. 4481
. 1530
. 1462

5927
3767 *

RATE

WCO141R
11. 1205

PERCENTAGE

. 3525

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

RATE

. 9837

. 9333

. 0644

. 3068

. 0295

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE---
. 3298

. 0000 * 9

11. 2284

PERCENTAGE

. 3395

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

RATE

. 9647
. 9051
. 9869
. 5735
. 9908
. 9610
. 2785
. 0000 * 9

12. 3767

PERCENTAGE

1

2152

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

1

1
68.
3.
17.

1
4.
100.

7824
4543
5619
6205
3956
1813
7888
0000 * 9



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
632 7500
652 7800
706 5804
853 6900
854 6901
960 4760
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
632 7500
652 7800
726 5805
853 6900
854 6901
960 4760
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
425 2480
632 7500
652 7800
727 5653
827 6510
828 6511
955 4520
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

2127

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VILL UNIV PK TIF 4
VIL UNI VERSI TY PARK
VIL UNIV PARK RD & BR
UNI VERSI TY PK PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS 16.
2128

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VILL UNIV PARK TIF 5
VIL UNI VERSI TY PARK
VIL UNIV PARK RD & BR
UNI VERSI TY PK PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS 16.
2130

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VIL MONEE TIF 3
VI LLAGE OF MONEE
VIL MONEE RD & BR
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS 13.

TOTAL RATE 16. 5466

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 . 9089

. 0000

. 2206 1. 3332

. 1800 1. 0878

. 4857 51. 2836

. 4481 2.7081

. 0000

. 8324 35. 2483

. 1462 . 8836

. 4905 2.9644
5927 3.5821
5466 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 16. 5466
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 . 9089

. 0000

. 2206 1. 3332

. 1800 1. 0878

. 4857 51. 2836

. 4481 2.7081

. 0000

. 8324 35. 2483

. 1462 . 8836

. 4905 2.9644
5927 3.5821
5466 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 13. 3814
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.1239

. 0000

. 2206 1. 6486

. 1800 1. 3452

. 8968 6. 7018

. 4857 63. 4141

. 4481 3. 3487

. 0000

. 1530 16. 0895

. 1462 1. 0926

. 1079 . 8063
5927 4.4293
3814 * 100. 0000 *

12



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
425 2480
632 7500
652 7800
815 6270
816 6271
912 3280
955 4520
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
425 2480
632 7500
652 7800
827 6510
828 6511
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
425 2480
632 7500
652 7800
755 5654
827 6510
828 6511
955 4520
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

2131

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR
FRANKFORT PARK DI ST
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS 11.
2132

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COW
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VI LLAGE OF MONEE
VIL MONEE RD & BR
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS 13.
2134

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VIL MONEE TIF 4
VI LLAGE OF MONEE
VIL MONEE RD & BR
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS 13.

TOTAL RATE 11.7943

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

12

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

10

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.2752

. 0000

. 2206 1. 8704

. 1800 1.5262

. 8968 7. 6037

. 4857 71.9475

. 4481 3. 7993

. 3385 2.8700

. 1462 1. 2396

. 2274 1. 9280

. 1079 . 9148
5927 5. 0253
7943 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 13. 2735
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.1331

. 0000

. 2206 1. 6620

. 1800 1. 3561

. 8968 6. 7563

. 4857 63. 9296

. 4481 3. 3759

. 1530 16. 2203

. 1462 1.1014
5927 4. 4653
2735 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 13. 3814
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.1239

. 0000

. 2206 1. 6486

. 1800 1. 3452

. 8968 6. 7018

. 4857 63. 4141

. 4481 3. 3487

. 0000

. 1530 16. 0895

. 1462 1. 0926

. 1079 . 8063
5927 4.4293
3814 * 100. 0000 *

12



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
425 2480
632 7500
652 7800
827 6510
828 6511
960 4760
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
425 2480
632 7500
652 7800
853 6900
854 6901
955 4520
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
632 7500
652 7800
770 5806
853 6900
854 6901
960 4760
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

2135
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VI LLAGE OF MONEE
VIL MONEE RD & BR
UNI VERSI TY PK PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

2136
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VIL UNI VERSI TY PARK
VIL UNIV PARK RD & BR
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

2137
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VIL UNNV PARK TIF 6
VIL UNI VERSI TY PARK
VIL UNIV PARK RD & BR
UNI VERSI TY PK PUB LI B
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

13.

17.

16.

TOTAL RATE 13.7640

WCO141R

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

11

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

. 0000 ---ZERO RATE- - -

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 0927

. 0000

. 2206 1. 6027

. 1800 1. 3078

. 8968 6. 5155

. 4857 61. 6514

. 4481 3. 2556

. 1530 15. 6423

. 1462 1. 0622

. 4905 3. 5636

. 5927 4.3062
7640 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 17.0608
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 . 8816

. 0000

. 2206 1. 2930

. 1800 1. 0551

. 8968 5. 2565

. 4857 49. 7380

. 4481 2.6265

. 8324 34. 1860

. 1462 . 8569

. 1079 . 6324

. 5927 3.4740
0608 * 100. 0000 *
TOTAL RATE 16. 5466
RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 . 9089

. 0000

. 2206 1. 3332

. 1800 1. 0878

. 4857 51. 2836

. 4481 2.7081

. 0000

. 8324 35. 2483

. 1462 . 8836

. 4905 2.9644

. 5927 3.5821
5466 * 100. 0000 *

11



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
425 2480
632 7500
652 7800
815 6270
816 6271
955 4520
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
417 2720
632 7500
652 7800
973 8460
999 0010
TAX CCDE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
425 2480
632 7500
652 7800
776 5655
827 6510
828 6511
955 4520
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

2138
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VI LLAGE OF FRANKFORT
VI L FRANKFORT RD & BR
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

2139
TAX BODY  NAME

FOREST PRESERVE

WLL COUNTY BLDG COW
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
STEGER EST FIRE DI ST
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
THORN CREEK BASI N SAN
WLL COUNTY

TOTALS

2140
TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VIL MONEE TIF 5
VI LLAGE OF MONEE
VIL MONEE RD & BR
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY
TOTALS

11.

11.

13.

TOTAL RATE 11.5669

WCO141R

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1. 3003

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 2206 1.9072

. 1800 1.5562

. 8968 7. 7532

. 4857 73. 3619

. 4481 3.8740

. 3385 2.9265

. 1462 1. 2640

. 1079 . 9328

. 5927 5. 1239

5669 * 100. 0000 * 11
TOTAL RATE 11. 3260

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.3279

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 2206 1.9477

. 3262 2.8801

. 1023 9.7325

. 4857 74.9223

. 4481 3. 9564

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 5927 5.2331

3260 * 100. 0000 * 9
TOTAL RATE 13. 3814

RATE PERCENTAGE

. 1504 1.1239

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 2206 1. 6486

. 1800 1. 3452

. 8968 6. 7018

. 4857 63. 4141

. 4481 3. 3487

. 0000 . 0000 ---ZERO RATE---

. 1530 16. 0895

. 1462 1. 0926

. 1079 . 8063

. 5927 4.4293

3814 * 100. 0000 * 12



4/ 09/ 19
TAX CCDE

TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
363 1520
364 1521
425 2480
632 7500
652 7800
777 5656
827 6510
828 6511
955 4520
999 0010

2018 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES
TOTAL RATE 13.3814
PERCENTAGE

2141

TAX BODY  NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WLL COUNTY BLDG COWM
MONEE TWP TOWN FUNDS
MONEE TWP ROAD FUNDS
MONEE FI RE DI STRI CT
SCHOOL DI STRI CT 201-U
COW COLLEGE DI ST 515
VIL MONEE TIF 6
VI LLAGE OF MONEE
VIL MONEE RD & BR
PEOTONE PUB LI BRARY
WLL COUNTY
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